6441
6434
6431
6432

Teamwertung 124,6 km

. merkur-druck.com 1

Freiesleben, Ronny
Monig, Christoph
Loos, Alexander
Rath, Stefan

TEAM STRASSACKER 1

6157
5923
5891
5799

Vrecko, Florian
Thomas, Christian
Dahlheimer, Timo
Weber, Joscha

Team DerFreistaat.de_ 1

6820
6819
6821
6667

Wechselberger, Georg
Da Costa Meira, Roberto
Finke, Niklas

Hamann, Maik

Leeze - gebioMized 1

6727
6735
6726
6731

Sicking, Paul
Horstmann, Christian
Schlenkrich, Alexander
Heine, Martin

Birstner - Dimo Cycling_1

6548
6553
6547
6549

Bosniatzki, Marek
Horstmann, Julian
Kirfel, Manuel
Rinke, Michael

TEAM STRASSACKER_2

6279
6015
5783
5881

6436
6435
6437
6433

Heider, Christopher
Koopmann, Holger
Bohm, Lennart
Halsner, Boris

. merkur-druck.com_2

Dengler, Christian
Schweizer, Friedrich
Baltes, Till

Knyss, Daniel

Leeze - gebioMized 2

03:
03:
03:
03:

03:
03:
03:
03:

03:
03:
03:
03:

03:
03:
03:
03:

03:
03:
03:
03:

03:
03:
03:
03:

03:
03:
03:
03:

Sonntag, 14. Juni 2015

36
05:54.066 1
06:18.954 7

06:06.674 10
06:10.726 18

44

06:08.099 4
06:19.295 12
06:22.093 13
06:21.356 15

69

06:03.989 5
06:19.630 11
06:23.825 25
06:22.921 28

81
05:54.970 2
06:23.215 9

06:13.291 31
06:27.474 39

90

06:18.172 14
06:16.979 17
06:22.770 26
06:12.431 33

100

06:20.453 20
06:27.190 22
06:21.037 23
06:20.765 35

130
06:21.764 24
06:08.497 27
06:28.975 32
10:56.264 47

215
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10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

6729
6722
6755
6732

Teamwertung

Wiens, Joachim
Altefrohne, Patrick
Jakat, Sascha
Westhoff, Ingo

TEAM STRASSACKER_3

5788
5780
6049
5816

Kessler, Nils
Eisele, Daniel
Schuchert, Marco
Deckers, Philippe

Ihr Backer Schiiren Team 1

6577
5936
5880
5939

Maluszczak, Marek
Della Betta Dambowy,
Glisin, Zeljko
Simon, Christian

Gabriel

ROSE Team Muensterland 1

6392
6396
6393
6397

Brechler, Stefan
Gritzke, Martin
Bauer, Jochen
Grundkotter, Werner

Birstner - Dimo Cycling 2

6550
6555
6559
6558

Miller, Christian
Linke, Carsten
Neff, Frank
Venjakob, Katharina

Sebamed Racing Team 1

5736
6678
5758
6387

Kornas, Frédéric Julian
Lenck, Marco

Lohmann, Matthias
Schmitz, Klaus

Ihr Backer Schiiren Team 2_1

6704
6613
6769
6617

Zimmermann, Hardy
Burdach, Frank
Van Den Born,

Schulz, Martin

Henk

Team Rheinhessen 1

6410
6321

Putzke-Schmidt, Falk
Oster, Denis

Rund

@

um
Koln
p>
124,6 km A
"'Ww.rund“““p.
Sonntag, 14. Juni 2015
03:08:56.051 41
03:10:50.141 49
03:10:53.237 56
03:11:06.837 69
217
03:06:22.799 37
03:06:31.567 40
03:11:05.273 67
03:11:10.324 73
257
03:06:27.719 8
03:09:34.030 44
03:11:03.696 64
03:15:41.979 141
281
03:06:11.4091 34
03:10:48.220 53
03:15:08.677 90
03:15:25.932 104
294
03:09:12.714 43
03:11:03.321 48
03:11:03.253 63
03:15:41.780 140
308
03:11:01.260 61
03:11:06.323 68
03:11:09.942 72
03:15:27.379 107
329
03:11:04.750 46
03:11:04.244 66
03:14:10.450 89
03:15:34.725 128
345
03:06:18.792 21
03:10:55.103 58

Olympia Event Service Mikro Timing @ +49-231 - 56228070 - = +49-0231 - 56228077
Technik - EDV - Zeitmessungen - Sport-Information

Internet: www:mikro-funk.de



16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

6713
5986

Teamwertung

Mainka, Klaudius
Schwarz, Daniel

citec-roeltgen-team.de_1

6036
6082
5806
5698

Schlumbohm, Steffen
Sundermann, Andreas
Bothmann, Tobias

Schweinheim, Frank

haberich cycling crew_1

5548
6223
6127
6154

Team Deutsche

5615
6388
5884
5820

Gisart, Sebastian
Haberich, Jorg
Gottwald, Daniel
Kohler, Matthias

Kinderkrebsstiftung 1

Schwaninger, Herbert
Hartmann, Marcel
Berger, Steffen
Schulte-Bocholt, Ludger

Moskovskaya Cycling Crew_1

6698
6699
6693
6692

Vits, Daniel
Weide, Jorg-Ulrich
Lischka, Andreas
Konig, Philip

Scuderia Sudstadt_1

5941
6343
5898
5856

Achenbach, Oliver
Zumsteg, Christoph
Tecklenburg, Andreas
Von Bernuth, Christoph

NGlaze cycling team_ 1

5972
5973
5975
5974

Wallert, Charles
Douwma, Ingo
Luijsterburg, Nicolien
van Dijk, Erwin

Scuderia Sudstadt_ 2

5779
5964
5971
6341

Bakir, Erfut

Koch, Christian Hans-Walte

Schichler, Joscha
Walter, Axel

124,6 km

03:
03:

03:
03:
03:
03:

03:
03:
03:
03:

03:
03:
03:
03:

03:
03:
03:
03:

03:
03:
03:
03:

03:
03:
03:
03:

03:
03:
03:
03:

15:
15:

06:
:52

10

15:
18:

11:
15:
15:
15:

11:
15:
15:
15:

15:
15:
15:
23:

15:
16:
122,
18:

17

10
22
22

18:
19:
19:
:21.

21

36.
38

25.

32.
05.

13.
21
22
27

12.
33.
37.
39.

20.
25.
27
07.

26.
15.

16.

:48.
:55.
:59.
23:

03.

17.
11.
21.

100

.790

372

724

.547

628
243

382

486

.702
.791
.591

471

006
563
024
704

515

885
861

.329

977

590

749
802
900
084

653

053
738
558
828

708

068
227
099
654

130
136

36
50
120
166

78
97
99
108

75
124
135
137

95
103
106
211

105
153
163
169

52
198
199
204

170
174
175
189
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23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

Teamwertung 124,6 km

Gothling & Kaufmann_ 1

5004
5012
5005
5014

Bock, Stefan
Kundert, Marc
Dechert, Fabian
Littke, Holger

Leeze - gebioMized_3

6728
6730
6723
6798

Stahle, Moritz
Wilmer, Bernd
Breuste, Anton David
Polnik, Michael

TEAM Herzlichst Zypern_1

6689
6688
6696
6686

Kaliciak, Jan
Schwindling, Sascha
Fuxius, Dirk
Vollmer, Udo

Team Rheinhessen 2

6509
5935
6092
6536

Biermann, Sven
Goldenitz, Florian
Miller, Swen
Thome, Christoph

ORIS Swiss Made Watches 1

6537
6527
6497
6337

Christoph, Christian
Norden, Eberhard
Wolff, Martin
Anetzeder, Andreas

RRG Kleverland e.V._ 1

6809
6545
6568
5540

Hendricks, Andreas
Lenzen, Stefan
Eckermann, Hans-Gerd
Herrmann, Michael

Sebamed Racing Team 2

5728
5782
5791
5997

GlaBner, Tobias
Schalow, Eric
Weir, Gary
Wolfgramm, Arne

geschenke-online.de_1

03:
03:
03:
03:

03:
03:
03:
03:

03:
03:
03:
03:

03:
03:
03:
03:

03:
03:
03:
03:

03:
03:
03:
03:

03:
03:
03:
03:

15:
15:
:35.
16.

21

29:

15:

17

23:
26:

10

11:
15:
36:

18
21

23:

24

15:
16:
25:

27

15:
25:
25:
25:

15:
15:
25:

30

14.
.324

17

16.
122
01.
.463

58

:56.
12.
33.
.322

51

:53.
:20
05.
:46.

30

33.
04.
06.
06.

36.
43.
00.
:51.

726

177

417
425

747

864

.700

136

768
074
857
258

817

774

.246

163
171

863

.350
17.
45.
:44.

9264
121
816

907

014
605
453
644

916
536
462
931
624

920

91
93
193
349

92
162
201
292

60
77
122
509

171
188
206
252

111
155
276
321

121
261
262
263

133
142
259
382
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31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

6334
6773
6328
6772

Teamwertung 124,6 km

Hulfenhaus, Peter
Wiederhold, Pascal
Niemand, Tobias

Schneidewind, David

Scuderia Sudstadt_ 3

5506
6030
9012
5530

Fritscher, Thomas
Brands, Robert
Kirberg, Lutz
Buckendahl, Ole

eldorado-Nordhausen 1

6028
6016
6017
6029

Fuchs, Martin
Fuchs, Steffen
Kruse, Daniel
Schilling, Martin

citec-roeltgen-team.de_2

5535
5871
6059
6131

IKK classic 1

6317
6316
6349
6319

Fries, Stefan
Weber, Jan
Kelle, Manuel
Knape, Kerstin

Puzon, Macie]j
Rumpf, Patrick
Puzon, Lukasz
Nebeling, Philipp

Scuderia Sudstadt 4

5953
5858
6518
6484

Koch, Johannes
Hengsberg, René
Weber, Jorg
Braun, Wolfgang

haberich cycling crew_2

6011
6101
6086
6084

Haber, Rene

Gerger, Cuma
Cupan, Mirko
Hoever, Dirk

Team Casa Ciclista 6_1

6168

Busse, Volker

03:
03:
03:
03:

03:
03:
03:
03:

03:
03:
03:
03:

03:
03:
03:
03:

03:
03:
03:
03:

03:
03:
03:
03:

03:
03:
03:
03:

03:

15:
16:

24

31:

23:
24:
25:
25:

17:
23:
24:

31

23:
23:
23:
:31

34

16:
19:
33:
34:

26:
26:
26:
31:

18:
23:

31
34

28

32.
15.
:18.
l6.

09.
.298
24.
30.

02

08

01.
00.
:30.

10

17

08

43.
11.
13.

33.
46.
.406
09.

52

07.
16.
:38
:57.

:40.

049
9292
962
974
995
309

174
981

1013

.462

686
000
157

1130

.559
14.
.021
.427

976

1222

.469

913
000
544
1249

856
237

377

1285

622
553

.246

130

1395

141

116
154
248
402

214
242
267
272

159
203
241
410

216
223
227
464

150
177
439
456

282
285
287
395

168
226
414
477

325
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38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44.

5690
5883
5517

Teamwertung 124,6 km

Duscher, Marco
Witschenbach, Markus
Scheuber, Uwe

Team Rheinhessen 3

6170
6013
6531
6519

SKoDA_1

5044
5057
5059
5051

Kube, Ingo
Durrer, Sascha
Zahringer, Klaus
Kraus, Rainer

Fabiunke, Volker
Philippen, Thomas
Schiemann, Thomas
Kemmer, Uwe

Stoelting Gios Jedermann Team 1

6298
6080
5675
5896

Team Albstadt-werke-Belenus—-Easy-Tour_1

6112
6111
6025
6174

Besting, Stephan
Herrmann, Joachim
Assmann, Sven
Meurer, Norman

Mackle, Friedhelm
Mackle, Melina
Bock, Ulrich
Probst, Isabell

Moskovskaya Cycling Crew_2

6695
6697
6691
6694

Salentin, Frank
Viebranz, Alexander
Herzog, Christian
Roters, Heinz-Dieter

Team Casa Ciclista 7_1

6491
6810
6637
5790

Mohr, Michael
Grupe, Veit
Kolter, Bernd
Schloemer, Stefan

Nutrixxion RQ-Max 1

6399
6229
6503

Wistenfeld, Nico
Margraf, Yvonne
Engels, Christian

03:
03:
03:

03:
03:
03:
03:

03:
03:
03:
03:

03:
03:
03:
03:

03:
03:
03:
03:

03:
03:
03:
03:

03:
03:
03:
03:

03:
03:
03:

29:
29:

30

26:

27
30

33:

24
24

35:
35:

23:
23:
31:
46:

29:
29:
31:
33:

23:
23:
27:
49:

15:
29:
33:
44

19:
23:
33:

08.
13.
:50

01.
124,
:45.
20.

:23.
:50.
00.
.417

12

06.
19.
18.
06.

20.
26.
04.
.462

01

25.
27.
14.
53.

25.
.429
19.
.201

21

07

07.
.381
.594

11
12

876
831

.712

1414
682
099
171
815
1463
795
983
902
1528
155
011
858
038
1532
080
357
948
1535
212
827
695
538
1554
780

966

1566

876

343
346
381

277
311
378
448

250
253
478
482

207
229
404
688

353
359
391
429

236
239
303
757

102
354
447
651

173
217
440
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45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

5523

Teamwertung 124,6 km

Danz, Wolfgang

Emsstern Rheine RR 1

6012
6151
5949
5902

Schliiter, Thomas
Buller, Matthias
Voéller, Marc
Klos, Ralf

Team Wiesenhof Allstars 1 1

6526
6528
6530
6524

Brodner, Lars
Kappelmayer, Danilo
Fresenborg, Jirgen
Steffens, Bodo

FEUERHASEN.DE_1

6626
6629
6628
6625

Kufner, Marco
Hackenberger, Raimund
Mathar, Jirgen
Matner, Johannes

Radsport Schneider_1

5071
5073
5070
5067

Schobben , Sergej
Schneider, Stefan
Hofacker, Mark
Eder, Rudolf

Allez Escargots!_1

6670
6032
6020
6669

Schwartz, Jeroen
Weitjens, Geert
Soons, Jacques

Van Klinken, Robert

Evolution Cycling Club_1

6649
6685
5772
5766

Szody, Gabe
Lamoureux, Peter
PANNAMAN, Jeff
Zimmerman, Christina

Scuderia Siudstadt_5

5562
5969
6129
6795

Klos, Holger

Dohmen, Tobias
Saraiva, Marco
Meyer, Karsten

03:

03:
03:
03:

04

03:
03:
03:
03:

03:
03:
03:
03:

03:
03:
03:
03:

03:
03:
03:
03:

03:
03:
03:
03:

03:
03:
03:
03:

49:

15:
15:
25:
:21:

18:

30

35:
41:

23:
33:

38

45:

13:
29:

47
48

24
38
38

40:

23:
36:

40
44

34:

34
38
38

05.

36.
36.
.248
18.

24

06.
:52.
03.
.338

11

17

41

:40.
144
:46.
06.

08

10.
:41
: 40
:57

975

1619

368
700

859
1633
853

021
585

1893

.378
56.
:20.
49.

543
120
503

1901

.511
55.
147
147

355

.349
.978

1926

653

.778

570
140

1971

.738
23.
:45.
:59.

939
565
526
2020

085

.337
.201
.528

736

131
134
268
1086

167
383
480
603

228
452
533
680

84
376
711
730

251
544
545
586

213
501
592
665

455
471
542
552
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52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

Teamwertung 124,6 km

Sebamed Racing Team 3

6680
5804
5742
6147

Kurbel-Helden

6069
5694
6056
6182

Schiefer, Sven
Weinert, Dietmar
Kruger, Edward
Krueger, Kathrin

Team 1 1

Prompler, Marcel
Hemb, Uwe

Luck, Gunnar
Steinfeldt, Ralf

haberich cycling crew_3

6246
6002
6196
6040

Team SKODA Pabst powered by Bike Vill 1

5021
5023
5025
5022

Schmitz, Andreas
JanBen, Martin
Meise, Michael
Corona, Gerd

Fibich, Torben
Jost, Alexander

Neuburger, Karsten
Klein, Christopher

www.liebeautos.de_1

5036
5028
5027
5034

Domspitzen_1

6582
6460
6745
6424

Zimmermann, Reik

Briiggener, Hannes
Blechschmidt, Franz

Perec, Julian

Gnann, Robert
Totzke, Uwe
Felten, Jirgen

Schwenke, Hans Jirgen

TEAM RSV - CBC & Friends_1

6364
6402
6400
6429

Apart Hotel Scheuer - RC Schmitter_ 1

Godiker, Magnus
Backhaus, Gero
Busch, Marc

Junkermann, Andre
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03:

03:
03:
03:
03:

03:
03:
03:
03:

03:
03:
03:
04:

03:
03:
03:
03:

03:
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03:
03:

03:
03:
03:
03:

33:
33:
41:

41

31
32
41
44

36:

37
37
42

13:
33:
:26.
30.

42

15:

23:
38:

41

55:

31

36:
43:
46:

29:
35:
44 :

54

00

:30
:41
:52
:23.

39.
:55.
:58
:50

47
00

12

:23.
19.
.753
06.

08

l6.
56.
l6.
:44.

2078

.394
10.
11.
:25.

853
681
159

2101

.242
.376
.556

380

2172

817
188

.285
.727

2186

.562
.452

130
804

2207

.157
14.
:28.
23.

929
886
601
2221

037
163

833
2330
907
595
554
830

2363

426
438
605
609

411
421
613
656

506
522
523
621

86
427
617

1056

220
532
610
845

406
498
628
689

350
490
654
836
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60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

6135
6136
6139
6140

Teamwertung 124,6 km

Weber, Willi
Schneider, Volkmar
Kramer, Oliver
Klaus, Andreas

Team Rheinhessen_4

6707
6642
6066
6741

Opatz, Alexander
Maas, Jerome
Stohr, Nicola
Nitschke, Kathrin

Scuderia Siudstadt_6

5932
5918
6008
5511

Rodeck, Patrick
Arenz, Bruno
Borré, Martin
Ohnemus, Johannes

Ciclisti Kempen_1

6468
6481
5922
6775

ASB Koéln_1

6826
6749
6748
6750

Dietrich, Jochen
Camps, Georg
Flis, Michael
Thon, Mike

Sterzenbach, Phillipp
Bartsch, Thomas
Gottschalk, Dietmar
Lang, Volker

BSG Evonik Wesseling M1_1

5664
5663
5665
5768

Bartel, Hans Joachim
Schroeder, Heinrich
Schulte, Peter
Nowak, Jens

Goéthling & Kaufmann_2

5016
5017
5010
5008

Velophil_1

6383
6510

Schmidt, Witalij

van der Wardt, Johan
Kliwer, Arne
Gottwald, Michael

Simon
David

Wingen,
Kramer,
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36:19.634 499
36:35.608 505
38:50.580 548
54:03.798 811

2445
38:35.742 540
40:48.724 593

43:42.877 644
45:07.949 668

2674
41:02.916 600

43:49.139 646
44:40.468 659

50:22.812 769
2733
36:16.996 497

38:05.272 524
55:20.057 843

56:34.669 869
2747
34:52.829 476
44:38.785 658

47:48.406 713
58:19.307 900

2761

39:31.688 574
43:36.964 639
43:37.372 640
58:43.898 908

2770
33:27.936 449
41:09.037 601
53:44.657 804
59:23.068 916

2828

27:10.786 302
40:14.473 588
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67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

5585 Von Dombois,
6459 Aust, Dorian

Teamwertung 124,6 km

Alexander

Staubwolke Eschweiler-Diurwiss_1

5929 Schmitz, Frank
5948 Erz, Markus
5930 Erz, Thomas
6234 Cappa, Maurice

Zweirad-Center Prumbaum 1

6007 Fischer, Horst
5980 Prumbaum, Jorg
6005 Reinboth, Martin
5998 Rex, Detlef

FEUERHASEN.DE_2

6633 Brauch, Alexander
6632 Bosbach, Christoph
6624 Hempfling, Sebastian
6634 Unterhansberg, Jens

FC Deutsche Post 3_1

6418 Sturm, Wolfgang

6412 Slabon, Axel

6417 DreBen, Horst

6430 Katzgrau, Bodo
SKODA_2

5056 Paluszek, Heiko

5040 Breitmaier, Reiner

5060 Stegemann, Achim

5039 Birkenfeld, Ralf

Kreissparkasse Koln_1

5692
5696
5678
5679

Bianchini,
Thorn, Kai
Nebel, André

Hofauer, Sebastian

Tony

Nutrixxion RQ-Max 2

5731
5618
6673
6616

Helmel, 1581Norbert
Wallisch, Marcus
Winker, Lutz
Klecker, Jirgen

03:

04

03:
03:
03:
04:

03:
03:
03:
03:

03:
03:
03:
03:

03:
03:
03:
03:

03:
03:
03:
03:

03:
03:
03:
03:

03:
03:
03:
03:

54.:
:26:

36:

42
50

06:

46:
49:
50:
144

51

45:
46:

51

56:

37
54
54

58:

43:
52:
55:
56:

39:
55:
55:
59:

50:
50:
57:

57

17

13.
:46.
:27
0o1.

02

59.
.386
.547

00

50

:52
:32.
:58
06.

10.
09.
20.
.440

48

56.
43.
49.
.379

02

01.
.227
00.
:59.

04

.278
00.

894

2866

589
443

.397

924

2988

.337

936

3004

.247
01.
142,
03.

170
953
930

3078

.293

9267

.734

742

3137

937

416

800

3198

168

781

560

3302

646

199
081

u.l‘?!und
Koln
P

@

1 g
o

‘0
Wiw,rund®™
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814
1124

494
618
772
982

686
760
761
781

681
685
780
858

519
823
838
898

631
784
844
878

582
850
853
913

763
764
881
894
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74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

Teamwertung

Scuderia Sudstadt_7

5556
6163
6307
6799

Kédmmerling, Cornelius
Knoll, Peter
Klos, Mathieu

Kobialka, Reinhard

Zweirad-Center Prumbaum 2

6003
6006
5978
5954

Team 3Rad_1

5748
6721
6720
5732

Kurbel-Helden

6210
6202
6593
6068

Sette Colli 1

6044
6046
6041
6045

Schmitt, Ulrich
Meinecke, Markus
Krohn, Hartmut
Bolm, Carsten

Hergarten, Marcel
Jones, Marie
Bung, Alexander
Eckart, Carsten

Team 1 2

Sterzik, Dirk
Pascek, Michael
Arndt, Robin
Prochnow, Winfried

Ceconi, Marco
Trimborn, Konrad
Eiffert, Claudia
Schwickerath, Thomas

Unplattbare Ghostrider_1

6237
6106
6215
6183

Thamm, Christian
Z6llig, Uwe

Lorenz, Daniel
Schneidenbach, Daniel

124,6 km

03:
03:
03:
04:

03:
03:
03:
04:

03:
04:
04:
04:

03:
04:
04:

04

04:
04:
04:
04:

04:
04:
04:
04:

50:
55:
57:

11

54

57:

58
01

54

10

49:
04:
19:
:23:

01:
01:
12:
15:

08

13:
13:
13:

22

124,
13.
:40.
:51

142
01:
01:

35.
19.
15.
46.

00.
04.
09.
06.

:56.
09.
11.

12

3523

.861
08.
16.
:34.

841
165
077

3551
904

402
914

.304

3735

.579
12.
12.
:21

624
867

.312

3893

389
992
307
185

3952

997
053
093
130

4122
509

389
992

.703

770
840
886
1027

817
885
904
945

835
939
940
1021

748
969
1075
1101

934
937
1029
1052

1005
1038
1039
1040
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